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2017•Circulation Map

BUTLER EAGLE DISTRIBUTION*

15044 136 80
16001 9,298 8,534
16002 1,965 1,840
16020 175 170
16022 45 42
16023 437 418
16025 972 925
16027 51 50
16028 311 292
16029 122 113
16033 487 445
16034 247 245
16037 319 278
16038 295 252
16039 40 20
16040 142 126
16041 58 58
16045 125 113
16046 384 315
16049 99 78
16050 595 575
16051 340 307
16052 678 620
16053 698 673
16055 360 280
16056 970 907
16057 1,137 1,013
16059 516 499
16061 382 384
16063 443 409
16066 618 490
16127 446 240
16248 177 142
16262 98 47
16373 207 134
Misc. 425 198

23,798 21,312
2,457 2,460
26,255 23,772

Income    Zip                 Sunday           Daily

Butler Eagle Circulation
Butler & Cranberry Circulation
Cranberry Eagle Circulation

High $50,000+
High Middle $40,000-$49,999
Middle $30,000-$39,999
Low Middle $25,000-$29,999

Print Circulation
Digital Circulation
Total Circulation

CRANBERRY EAGLE DISTRIBUTION*
Wednesday 21,590
Sunday 21,670

*Source - Alliance for Audited Media


